Artikelnummer:

95390

Name

EB Panels 2inl1 Cover-it 22W 4000K 330mm 230V weiR matt/Kst

EAN-Nummer:
4000870953907

Hersteller Paulmann
Artikelinfo

Interner Code 953.90

EAN 4000870953907
Farbe WeilR matt
Material Kunststoff
Garantie 5 Jahre
Hersteller Paulmann
Lieferumfang Montageanleitung
Abmessungen

Gewicht netto 728 ¢
Durchmesser 330 mm

Verpackungsmalfie BxHxL
Abmessung (Héhe x Breite x Tiefe)

Technische Daten
Dimmbar
Spannung

IP Schutz

Leuchtmitteldaten
Bestlickung

Anzahl Bestlickung
Farbwiedergabeindex
Entspricht Gluhlampe
Anzahl Brennstellen
Lebensdauer
Bestlickung
Nennlichtstrom
Farbtemperatur Bereich
Leuchtmitteleigenschaft

25.02.2024

33,9%x33,7%x3,6 cm
H: 19 mm

Nein
230 V
IP20

22 W

1x

>80 Ra

150 W

01

25.000 h

incl. 1x22 W
1.700 Im

4.000 K

LED fest integriert




